
1. Rang Hadorn Rolf         1625.000 Pkt. Präsent

2. Rang Käppeli Magda            1608.765 Pkt. Präsent -16.235

3. Rang Weber Hubert    1590.000 Pkt. Präsent -35.000

4. Rang Hunziker Judith    1576.000 Pkt. Präsent -49.000

5. Rang Stutz Pascal 1569.735 Pkt. Präsent -55.265

6. Rang Zahno Georg        1564.000 Pkt. Präsent -61.000

7. Rang Stutz Werner         1554.735 Pkt. Präsent -70.265

8. Rang Huwiler Walter     1553.000 Pkt. Präsent -72.000

9. Rang Helfenstein Alois 1549.000 Pkt. Präsent -76.000

10. Rang Piot Rémy 1513.000 Pkt. Präsent -112.000

11. Rang Käppeli Marcel 1473.000 Pkt. -152.000

12. Rang Hunziker Jürg   1391.000 Pkt. -234.000

13. Rang Staub Urs               1377.735 Pkt. -247.265

14. Rang Widmer Irène        1324.735 Pkt. -300.265

15. Rang Hintermann Hans 1323.000 Pkt. -302.000

16. Rang Rickenbacher Martin 1229.000 Pkt. -396.000

17. Rang Hauri Matthias      1055.468 Pkt. -569.533

18. Rang Weber Judith          648.000 Pkt. -977.000

19. Rang Pankratz Jörg 586.735 Pkt. -1038.265

20. Rang Schneider  Jörg           535.000 Pkt. -1090.000

21. Rang Bründler Alois 304.000 Pkt. -1321.000

22. Rang Wiss Elise           133.000 Pkt. -1492.000

23. Rang Gregorkiewicz Ewelina 86.000 Pkt. -1539.000

24. Rang Baumann Ueli        69.000 Pkt. -1556.000

25. Rang Widmer Hans        53.000 Pkt. -1572.000

FSG Mühlau

Rangliste
Jahresmeisterschaft 2019



FSG Mühlau Jahresmeisterschaft 2019

Name O
P

F
S

F
-C

u
p

E
+

G
 

Z
o

b
ig

 

U
e

zw
il

N
ie

d
e

rw
il

Z
u

fi
k

o
n

S
in

s

M
ü

h
la

u

Z
u

g
e

r 
A

lp
li

S
c

h
a

ff
h

a
u

s
e

r
K

S
F

B
e

n
ze

n
s

c
h

w
il

B
S

V
 M

u
ri

M
e

re
n

s
c

h
w

a
n

d

B
e

ri
k

o
n

C
h

il
b

i

M
a

ie
n

g
rü

n
H

e
n

d
s

c
h

ik
e

n

H
-C

u
p

K
rä

h
e

n
b

ü
h

l

 R
e

s
u

lt
a

t

D
if

fe
re

n
z

Hadorn Rolf         81 65 90 137 52 93 89 82 86 82 A 93 93 92 89 56 86 91 276 1625.000

Käppeli Magda            74 61 86 136 54 94 88 89 92 89 B 89 92 91 87.765 53 92 85 263 1608.765 16.23

Weber Hubert    76 64 87 135 53 96 79 79 90 91 G 89 79 96 88 51 89 85 267 1590.000 35.00

Hunziker Judith    77 63 88 133 56 89 86 91 90 85 E 92 93 92 87 49 91 263 1576.000 49.00

Stutz Pascal 72 63 81 124 53 91 90 93 90 83 S 83 88 84 85 50 91 88.735 263 1569.735 55.27

Zahno Georg        76 58 79 130 47 86 85 87 90 84 A 84 89 86 85 52 90 87 268 1564.000 61.00

Stutz Werner         76 64 87 131 54 83 94 84 83 78 G 79 82 87 85 59 84 88.735 269 1554.735 70.27

Huwiler Walter     75 63 84 126 55 92 83 88 87 87 T 90 79 83 88 48 97 83 248 1553.000 72.00

Helfenstein Alois 75 64 81 129 56 81 83 83 92 88 A 73 91 86 88 49 90 86 259 1549.000 76.00

Piot Rémy 70 57 84 130 56 77 87 76 83 75 B 87 86 90 84 55 84 84 259 1513.000 112.00

Käppeli Marcel 70 62 90 128 50 88 85 67 86 88 G 89 81 79 55 87 268 1473.000 152.00

Hunziker Jürg   65 63 77 117 52 72 73 80 71 76 E 80 75 87 57 52 78 268 1391.000 234.00

Staub Urs               70 59 74 132 51 85 82 82 78 78 S 83 75 72 56 88.735 212 1377.735 247.27

Widmer Irène        72 49 83 115 48 68 72 79 77 77 A 82 78 85 58 47 80 88.735 161 1324.735 300.27

Hintermann Hans 76 61 72 125 50 85 92 81 82 T 88 81 86 85 56 89 82 82 1323.000 302.00

Rickenbacher Martin 83 57 90 135 48 89 89 88 93 89 A 90 278 1229.000 396.00

Hauri Matthias      68 55 90.47 95 45 78 70 86 B 88 48 84 248 1055.468 569.53

Weber Judith          67 61 78 121 36 83 G 82 43 77 648.000 977.00

Pankratz Jörg 71 68 86 E 88.735 273 586.735 1038.27

Schneider  Jörg           63 110 83 76 81 S 70 52 535.000 1090.00

Bründler Alois 68 53 74 36 A 73 304.000 1321.00

Wiss Elise           54 79 G 133.000 1492.00

Gregorkiewicz Ewelina 45 41 T 86.000 1539.00

Baumann Ueli        69 A 69.000 1556.00

Widmer Hans        53 B 53.000 1572.00
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